

*Ken's Chipotle Mayonnaise, 1 Gal, 2/Case*

Ken's Chipotle Mayonnaise, 1 Gal, 2/Case

#199431| 1 Gallon/Jug, 2 Jugs/Case

This creamy dressing is a pale red-orange in color with visible spice and herb particulates. A balanced mayonnaise base is accented with a signature blend of peppers, garlic, and a hickory smoke flavor.

Ken's Chipotle Mayonnaise, 1 Gal, 2/Case

#199431| 1 Gallon/Jug, 2 Jugs/Case

Product Attributes

Buy American

Gluten Free

Kosher: Pareve

No Artificial Flavors

No Artificial Preservatives

No Artificial Sweeteners

No Color From Artificial Sources

No MSG

Vegetarian

Basic Preparation

READY TO SERVE. FOR BEST FLAVOR, REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING.

Thawing Instructions

N/A

Item Yield

1 Case = 256 Ounces (2 x 128 Ounces per Jug) of Mayonnaise, Chipotle

Shelf Life

DRY= 150 DAYS

Packaging & Storage

Weight

15.54 lbs / 7.05 kg

Dimensions

10.50 x 6.38 x 12.44 inches / 26.67 x 16.21 x 31.60 cm

Vendor

Name: Ken's Foods

Item #: 10041335326202

Ingredients

SOYBEAN OIL, DISTILLED VINEGAR, WATER, EGG YOLK,HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CHIPOTLE PEPPER, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF RECONSTITUTED LIME JUICE (WATER, LIME JUICE CONCENTRATE), SUGAR, MUSTARD BRAN, ONION,* GARLIC,* MUSTARD FLOUR, GARLIC,XANTHAN GUM, SPICE, CHILI POWDER (CHILI PEPPER,SPICE, SALT, GARLIC),MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR,JALAPENO PEPPER, RED BELL PEPPER,*GARLIC JUICE CONCENTRATE,CORN STARCH, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (TO PROTECT FLAVOR),CANOLA OIL, NATURAL FLAVOR (CONTAINS CELERY). *DRIED.CONTAINS EGG. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated June 2022. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

AP Mayonnaise, Chipotle, Ken's

Rounding: True

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size	1 tbsp (14g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	90
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 10g	15%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
PolyUnsat. Fat n/a	
MonoUnsat Fat n/a	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%
Sodium 115mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 1g	0%
Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	

Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 0g	0%
Vitamin D mcg 0mcg	n/a
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

School Equivalents	
Serving Size	n/a
Meat/Meat Alternative	n/a
Fruit	n/a
Grain/Breads	n/a
Red/Orange	n/a
Dark Green	n/a
Starchy	n/a
Beans/Peas	n/a
Other	n/a
Notes:	n/a

Minerals	
Phosphorous	n/a
Zinc	n/a
Magnesium	n/a
Copper	n/a
Selenium	n/a
Manganese	n/a
Iodine	n/a

Fat Soluble Vitamins	
Vitamin E mg	n/a
Vitamin K	n/a
Vitamin A IU	n/a
Water Soluble Vitamins	
Thiamin	n/a
Riboflavin	n/a
Niacin B3	n/a
Pantothenic Acid	n/a
Folic Acid	n/a
Vitamin C	n/a
Vitamin B6	n/a
Vitamin B12	n/a

Movement

Below is your Quantity Order History

WEEK OF	DAY	CASE
01/07/2024	Wed 01/10/2024	1
12/31/2023		0
12/24/2023		0
12/17/2023	Wed 12/20/2023	1
12/10/2023		0
12/03/2023		0

LOAD MORE

Additional Information

HEAVY DUTY MAYONNAISE INFUSED WITH CHIPOTLE PEPPERS.

Disclaimer: Gordon Food Service does not represent or warrant that the nutrition, ingredient, allergen and other product information on our Web site is accurate or complete since this information comes from the product manufacturer and on occasion manufacturers may improve their products and update their labels. We recommend that you do not rely solely on the information presented on our Web site and that you consult the product's label or contact the manufacturer directly if you have a specific dietary concern or question about a product. Further, Gordon Food Service is not liable for copyright infringement with respect to any information, images, trademarks, or logos displayed above.